FORM No. 884-NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL-Organ Trust Devide

ON ON	COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTI AND OR PURC
KTane Hr Falls, Br 97601	Vol Mal
28719	Page 7837
NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND	FIECTION TO SEL
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Reference is made to that certain trust deed made by DFTDRTCHHusband_and_Wife	DAVID FUGENE DETORICH and TEDRY LYNN
in favor of EINLEY H. MALLORY and JEANETTE M. MAL	LORY, Husband and Wife
dated May 11	18 10 84 :- 11 as beneficiary,
dated May 17	time No. M84
fee/file/instrument/microfitm/reception No. 36757 property situated in said county and state, to-wit:	(indicate which) covering the following days
property situated in said county and state, to-wit:	(in the second described real
LOT 2. BLOCK 7 FIRST ADDITION TO KENO WITCHED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Lot 2, Block 7, FIRST ADDITION TO KENO WHISPERI thereof on file in the office of the County Cle TOGETHER WITH & 1978 Faton Park Mobile Home	NG PINES, according to the official plat
TOGETHER WITH & 1978 Faton Park Mobile Home Se	rk of Klamath County, Oregon.
is firmly affixed to the land described herein.	" 1a1 #11809195, License #X151986, which
- 이 사람들은 동생님의 것이다. 것이 가지 않는 것이라는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것을 가장할 수 있는 것이다. 같은 것이 같을 수 있을 것이다.	· 영양· 사람· 영상· 이 이 것이 있는 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 않 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 않는 않는 않는 않 않이 않는 않이 않는 않이 않이 않이 않이 않는 않는 않이 않이 않는 않이 않이 않이 않는 않이 않 않 않이 않 않 않이 않이 않이 않 않 않이 않 않이 않 않 않이 않 않 않 않이 않 않 않이 않 않 않 않이 않 않
** An Appointment of Successor Trustee was recorded	d at Volume M87 page 0006 a contra
The second report the she ressored restar was	Noconded of Vol. Not
appointing Neal G. Buchanan, Attorney at Law, a	s Successor Trustee
and the second	에 가장 이 것은 것을 수 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 이 것 HTML
**The beneficiaries' interest was assigned by a c page 19051, records of Klamth County Opposit	ertain instrument recorded at Volume M88.
page 19051, records of Klamth County, Oregon.	
The undersigned hereby certifies that no proid-	
The undersigned hereby certifies that no assignments of and no appointments of a successor-trustee have been made ex or counties in which the above described real property is situate:	t the trust deed by the trustee or by the beneficiary
OF COUNTIES IN which the shows desails it is	sopr as recorded in the mortpape records of the country
such action has been dismissed except as a such as the	ind trust deed, or, it such action has been instituted
There is a default has the	
said trust deed, or by their successor in interest, with respect to default of such provision; the default for which foreclosure is m	provisions therein which authorize which is secured by
sums:	add is granitor s failure to nav when due the following
	sary to maintain incumpres on the Lotter
	나는 것 같은 것 같
4. Fullure of the grantor to hav a nortion	a = a = a = a = a = a = a = a = a = a =
and ratione of the grantor to pay the entire bay	ment (\$478.00) due August 17, 1990 and
	- 이 것 같은 것
By reason of said default, the beneficiary has declared al deed immediately due and payable, said sums being the followin	I sums owing on the obligation secured by gold trust
deed immediately due and payable, said sums being the followin The sum of \$42,209-30 together with interv	g, to-wit:
from November 8, 1990, together with unpaid inte	
Recent of Areas on the Charles and the Proceedings of	가지 않는 것 같은 것 같
	했던 것이에서 이 가지? 그 것으로 물건을 받았는지?
Notice hereby is given that the bonding	
Notice hereby is given that the beneficiary and trustee, by elect to foreclose said trust deed by advertisement and sale pursu at public auction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the	reason of said default, have elected and do hereby
at public auction to the highest hidder for cosh the	and to cause to be sold
grantor or grantor's successors in interest	interest deed, together with any interest the
secured by said trust deed and the expenses of the colo interview	cution of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations
law, and the reasonable fees of trustes?	g the compensations of the trustee as provided by
Said sale will be held at the hour of <u>1:00</u> o'clock, P	M., in accord with the standard of time established
by ORS 187.110 on September 3	lowing place: First Interstate Bank Building,
	in the City of Klamath Falls County of
, State of Oregon, w	which is the hour, date and place last set for said sale.
	na an an tao ao amin'

'91 APR 29 6H 9 34

			S
person having or claiming to have any to the interest of the trustee in the trust person in possession of or occupying the	lien upon or interest in deed, or of any successor property, except:	ry nor the said trustee has any actual notice of the real property hereinabove described subsequ in interest to the grantor or of any lessee or o	uent
NAME AND LAST KNOWN AE	1.1. A state of the state of	NATURE OF RIGHT, LIEN OR INTEREST	.046
Interstate Pump Co., Inc. 7209 South 6th Street Klamath Falls, Oregon	Constant Acad Can King Constant Acad Can King	dgment entered July 25, 1985 in amath County Circuit Court Case 85-1 ount: \$95.95 plus interest	
Carter-Jones Collection Service 1143 Pine Street Klamath Falls, Oregon	, Inc. Juc	dgment entered March 27, 1987 in amath County District Court Case 87- ount: \$841.20 plus interest	55TJ
Notice is further given that any pe the date last set for the sale, to have thi to the beneficiary of the entire amount had no default occurred) and by curin tendering the performance required under ing the performance necessary to cure the obligation and trust deed, together with ORS 86.753. In construing this notice, the sing	Kla Amo hibit A incorporate proon named in ORS 86.75 is foreclosure proceeding then due (other than suc g any other default com er the obligation or trust the default, by paying all h trustee's and attorney's ular includes the plural, t	dgment entered March 6, 1987 amath County Circuit Court Case 87-55 bunt: \$1,015.45 plus interest ed herein by reference as if fully s 53 has the right, at any time prior to five days be dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payn h portion of the principal as would not then be plained of herein that is capable of being curec deed, and in addition to paying said sums or ten costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing s fees not exceeding the amounts provided by the word "grantor" includes any successor in inter	et for hert due l by der- the said erest
to the grantor as well as any other perso and the words "trustee" and "beneficiar	n owing an obligation, the y" include their respective	performance of which is secured by said trust d successors on interest fif any.	eed,
가 있는 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것 같은 것이다. 가지 않는 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은	no de la mandada de de c	Manual Contractions of the second sec	
DATED: April 25	, 19 91 second chills of	n dinnikulaan ina mangerinangi kara a sara isa serikin	<u>.</u>
County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged befor April 25, 19, 91, by	STATE OF C	nither first in school of the second states of the	
(SEAL) My Cappointion Endiversion	Cad 1 Nad 1 Necesimes		EAL)
NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL (FORM No. 884) STEVENE. MISS LAW FUB. CO., FORTLAND, OR Re: Trust Deed From	ALGU SHICODIAL	County of County of County of County of Certify that the within ins ment was received for record on day of	the
Doutd Euclidean Deidmich (and	ina da recircitert/veraist V., 30757	ato'clockM,, and recor	ded
David Eugene Deidrich and Terry Lynn Deidrich Grantor	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No	
To Mountain Title Company, Inc.	RECORDER'S US	e microfilm/reception No	
Trustee		Record of Morfgages of said County Witness my hand and sea	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	ust deed made of (1993)	County affixed.	
Neal G. Buchanan 601 Main St. Suite 215 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	E OL DELVACI VHO EF ZELABO VAE(DED		uty
الواريكيية وأنهمته بمعهد المتكارية والمستكنة والمحتوية والمتعاد والمتارية المراجع	teri galanda yana gaya kasar	in sense warne in all all a far the sense of a sense of the	

th.



3 C

EXHIBIT A

SECOND AMENDED NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL

Terry Lynn Deidrich P.O. Box 78 Keno, Oregon 97627 Decree of Dissolution of Marriage Filed July 17, 1990 Klamath County Circuit Court Case 9001768CV

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Neal G. Buchanan, Attorney	$_$ the $_$ 29th $_$ day
of April A.D.,	19 91 at 9:34 o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly re	corded in Vol,
or of	Mortgages on Page	$ \longrightarrow $
가장 물건을 가지 않는 것이 같이 가지?	Evelyn Blehn Co	unty Clepk + 1
FEE \$18.00	By Demetha	X7- genoch